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000053050 Generator 05/07/2025

000051925 Roof Replacement 52,000 12/26/2024

000048056 Remodel 95,000 11/09/2023

000045646 Remodel 80,000 10/07/2022

000045449 Solar Power Syste 175,313 09/14/2022

000045066 Remodel 104,000 07/28/2022

2021HX Base Yr

5310 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 5,953 136.6200 153.01 910,869 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 4444

BAS 896 100 896 123,387

BAS 1,650 100 1,650 227,220

BAS 1,898 100 1,898 261,372

FGR 528 55 290 39,936

FGR 832 55 458 63,071

FOP 140 30 42 5,783

FOP 224 30 67 9,227

FOP 640 30 192 26,440

FOP 815 30 244 33,601

FSP 216 40 86 11,843
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

8,163 5,953 819,782

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W28 S36 E22 E20 S7 E14 N35 W24 U4L4 N4 $
BAS=[ORIG=108,-65] E30 S55 W30 N55 $
BAS=[ORIG=84,32] E28 N32 W28 S32 $
FGR=[ORIG=112,32] E26 N32 W26 S32 $
FOP=[ORIG=108,-65] W11 S65 E21 N10 W10 N55 $
FOP=[ORIG=64,32] E20 N32 W20 S32 $
FGR=[ORIG=-28,36] S24 E22 N24 W22 $
FSP=[ORIG=28,9] E36 N9 W36 S9 $
FOP=[ORIG=84,32] S8 E28 N8 W28 $
FSP=[ORIG=28,8] N8 W28 S4 D4R4 E24 $
FOP=[ORIG=-6,36] S7 E20 N7 W20 $
.

BAS

28

36

22 20

7

14

35

24
5.7

4

BAS

30

55

30

55

BAS

28

32

28

32 FGR

26

32

26

32

FOP

11

65

21

10

10

55

FOP

20

32

20

32

FGR24

22

24

22

FSP
36

9

36

9

FOP8

28

8

28

FSP 8

28
4

5.7
24

FOP7

20

7

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,234.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 4,468

2 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 2,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2021 2020 66 1,320

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 37 40 1.00 UT 7,500.00 7,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 7,500

7 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 30 40 1.00 UT 30,000.00 30,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 30,000

8 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

9 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 18 36 648.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2022 2021 93 42,185

10 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,040.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 6,120
107,093

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.22 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 32,200

2 6677 A PECANS 100 1.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 500.00 500.00 725

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 1.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 14,500
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000042946 Electrical Servic 0 10/12/2021

41176 ADDN SFR 01/19/2021

40865 POOL 0 11/09/2020

40532 STORAGE 0 09/15/2020

39578 GARAGE 0 04/09/2020

32402 SFR 792 10/15/2014

11 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,400

12 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 30 25 1.00 UT 5,800.00 5,800.00 100 2022 2021 100 5,800

13 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2022 2021 75 9,000

14 0258 PATIO 0 100 65 45 2,925.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2022 2021 100 5,850

15 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1,600.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2022 2021 100 8,800

31,850


